
Place Bib Name Team Grade Time Points

Men's 8000m
1. 1235 Noah Jahnke Wis.-Green Bay JR 24:23.6 1
2. 1325 Logan Murphy Wis.-Stevens Point JR 24:53.0 2
3. 1308 Mateo Alvarado-Venegas Wis.-Stevens Point SO 25:06.2 3
4. 1213 Michael Dennis Unattached SR 25:07.5
5. 1233 Mason Gates Wis.-Green Bay JR 25:14.1 4
6. 1046 Colman Lenci Michigan Tech SO 25:28.3 5
7. 1195 Brock Bjerke St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 25:36.9 6
8. 1089 Sam Schreiber Milwaukee JR 25:40.6 7
9. 1238 Ethan Onesti Wis.-Green Bay SO 25:43.8 8
10. 1322 Malachi Kurth Wis.-Stevens Point SO 25:47.0 9
11. 1275 Thomas Menefee Wis.-La Crosse SO 25:49.1 10
12. 1043 Brady Ketzenberger Michigan Tech SO 25:51.3 11
13. 1068 Zebedee Swager Michigan Tech SO 25:51.3 12
14. 1202 Joe McNeil St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 25:51.5 13
15. 1318 Kyle Kieper Wis.-Stevens Point FR 25:52.0 14
16. 1271 Declan Gregg Wis.-La Crosse FR 25:53.4 15
17. 1269 Isaac Ewing Wis.-La Crosse FR 25:56.1 16
18. 1274 Aidan Manning Wis.-La Crosse SR 25:56.7 17
19. 1317 Sean Heetland Wis.-Stevens Point SO 25:58.7 18
20. 1273 Owen Layton Wis.-La Crosse FR 25:59.4 19
21. 1312 Mike Brown Wis.-Stevens Point SR 26:01.8 20
22. 1326 Thomas Nelson Wis.-Stevens Point JR 26:03.1 21
23. 1209 Ben Stricker St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 26:04.0 22
24. 1268 Layne Aurit Wis.-La Crosse FR 26:04.7 23
25. 1091 Will Whiteis Milwaukee SO 26:07.5 24
26. 1243 Cameron Weiland Wis.-Green Bay SO 26:08.2 25
27. 1272 Aiden Jakubic Wis.-La Crosse FR 26:08.4 26
28. 1205 Isaac Nowack St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 26:10.3 27
29. 1237 Quinn McDonald Wis.-Green Bay SR 26:11.5 28
30. 1039 Callen Carrier Michigan Tech SR 26:11.6 29
31. 1276 Nash Merklein Wis.-La Crosse SO 26:12.0
32. 1279 Logan Salzmann Wis.-La Crosse SO 26:12.3
33. 1280 Jayden Sayles Wis.-La Crosse FR 26:15.5
34. 1063 Eddie Snider Michigan Tech FR 26:15.6 30
35. 1240 Matthew Schmoll Wis.-Green Bay JR 26:16.6 31
36. 1214 Dean Montour Unattached JR 26:17.1
37. 1277 Brady Norman Wis.-La Crosse FR 26:19.9
38. 1306 Joseph Adams Wis.-Stevens Point SR 26:20.2
39. 1163 Lawrence Huffman St. Norbert JR 26:20.6 32
40. 1328 Ryan Rininger Wis.-Stevens Point SR 26:22.6
41. 1040 Sawyer Fowler Michigan Tech SR 26:27.4 33
42. 1208 Charlie Power-Theisen St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 26:27.9 34
43. 1267 Chase Altergott Wis.-La Crosse SO 26:30.9
44. 1315 Andrew Dziak Wis.-Stevens Point FR 26:33.1
45. 1236 Carson Maish Wis.-Green Bay JR 26:33.6 35
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Place Bib Name Team Grade Time Points
46. 1090 Aidan Sosnowski Milwaukee JR 26:38.7 36
47. 1329 Ethan Vandermeer Wis.-Stevens Point SO 26:39.0
48. 1311 Mason Bieri Wis.-Stevens Point FR 26:39.4
49. 1164 Christian Lopez St. Norbert JR 26:39.8 37
50. 1165 Kyan Lynts St. Norbert FR 26:44.1 38
51. 1047 Jackson Lilywhite Michigan Tech FR 26:49.2 39
52. 1197 George Edgar St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 26:51.8 40
53. 1330 Eli Wolf Wis.-Stevens Point JR 26:53.7
54. 1198 Lucas Esten St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 26:55.9 41
55. 1270 Mitch Garcia Wis.-La Crosse SO 26:57.8
56. 1081 Alex Anewenter Milwaukee FR 27:06.1 42
57. 1196 Blake Burnstad St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 27:07.7
58. 1038 Evan Balko Michigan Tech FR 27:07.9
59. 1316 Adam Eiden Wis.-Stevens Point JR 27:08.1
60. 1084 Talon Gamez Milwaukee JR 27:08.6 43
61. 1232 Cree DeFoe Wis.-Green Bay FR 27:08.7
62. 1129 Finn Lettau Ripon FR 27:11.4 44
63. 1167 Jacob Wellons St. Norbert FR 27:12.2 45
64. 1083 Harper Fahey Milwaukee JR 27:14.9 46
65. 1324 Joe McNulty Wis.-Stevens Point JR 27:16.1
66. 1278 Owen Pope Wis.-La Crosse FR 27:16.5
67. 1088 Nathan Powley Milwaukee SO 27:17.0 47
68. 1057 Landon Pestrue Michigan Tech FR 27:18.8
69. 1309 Connor Amos Wis.-Stevens Point FR 27:19.0
70. 1125 Nathan Johnson Ripon FR 27:19.3 48
71. 1203 Sean McNiesh St. Thomas (Minn.) SR 27:19.7
72. 1087 Lucas Picco Milwaukee JR 27:20.5
73. 1060 Lucas Seng Michigan Tech JR 27:22.4
74. 1062 Austin Smelker Michigan Tech JR 27:23.7
75. 1131 Connor McBride Ripon FR 27:24.7 49
76. 1059 Gavin Roberts Michigan Tech SO 27:25.1
77. 1065 Connor Stefanovsky Michigan Tech SO 27:30.4
78. 1044 Kalvin Kytta Michigan Tech FR 27:31.0
79. 1313 Benjamin Cihasky Wis.-Stevens Point SO 27:31.3
80. 1054 Matthias Morse Michigan Tech FR 27:31.4
81. 1069 Matthew Verellen Michigan Tech FR 27:35.4
82. 1070 Liam Walters Michigan Tech FR 27:36.5
83. 1307 Ben Adams Wis.-Stevens Point FR 27:37.1
84. 1314 Christopher Cullen Wis.-Stevens Point SO 27:37.4
85. 1157 Michael Chudy St. Norbert FR 27:37.9 50
86. 1327 Aaron Richardson Wis.-Stevens Point JR 27:38.1
87. 1212 Cormick Buti Unattached FR 27:38.3
88. 1215 Kolby Pesanka Unattached SR 27:38.4
89. 1082 Sam Blascyk Milwaukee SO 27:44.4
90. 1323 Jaden Leal Wis.-Stevens Point SO 27:50.4
91. 1061 Aiden Shulfer Michigan Tech FR 27:53.5
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92. 1085 Owen Lincicum Milwaukee FR 28:02.2
93. 1086 Will Perez Milwaukee JR 28:12.3
94. 1126 Drew Kaufmann Ripon FR 28:15.8 51
95. 1161 Carson Hammer St. Norbert FR 28:19.7 52
96. 1041 Brady Hager Michigan Tech SO 28:20.5
97. 1055 Brayden Mullins Michigan Tech FR 28:23.0
98. 1156 William Cascio St. Norbert SO 28:23.6 53
99. 1042 Ethan Hoff Michigan Tech JR 28:24.2
100. 1128 Adam Klemm Ripon FR 28:31.3 54
101. 1045 Brandon Latta Michigan Tech JR 28:32.4
102. 1053 Luke Morrison Michigan Tech SO 28:34.6
103. 1124 Michael Corral Rascon Ripon FR 28:42.5 55
104. 1162 Ian Hoppe St. Norbert SO 28:52.3
105. 1155 Evan Abts St. Norbert SO 29:04.2
106. 1048 Stephen Loparo Michigan Tech SR 29:04.3
107. 1017 Lane Regan Illinois Tech SR 29:10.6 56
108. 1135 Aidan Ruedinger Ripon FR 29:19.5 57
109. 1013 Jonathan Garcia-Hernandez Illinois Tech FR 29:24.3 58
110. 1066 Broderick Stewart Michigan Tech SO 29:40.3
111. 1136 Nick Tyrcha Ripon FR 29:44.3
112. 1133 Brice Radandt Ripon FR 29:50.0
113. 1334 Erik Breuer Unattached 29:52.3
114. 1132 Aron McCormick Ripon FR 30:08.7
115. 1234 Colton Hansen Wis.-Green Bay SR 30:11.1
116. 1130 Jackson Manley Ripon FR 30:20.0
117. 1123 Kole Brock Ripon FR 30:23.1
118. 1092 James Cullen Missouri Running Club 30:29.1
119. 1158 Dino Dhaliwal St. Norbert FR 30:45.5
120. 1331 Nicholas Borkovec Unattached 30:52.6
121. 1166 Liam Swearingen St. Norbert FR 30:58.2
122. 1332 Grant Rocheleau Unattached 31:02.8
123. 1160 Zach Embacher St. Norbert JR 31:08.3
124. 1016 Davin Mikulcik Illinois Tech FR 31:21.7 59
125. 1009 Mason Brewer Illinois Tech SR 31:56.9 60
126. 1014 JD Lopez Illinois Tech FR 36:16.6 61
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Points Name Time

Men's 8000m

1. Wis.-Stevens Point - 46
2 Logan Murphy 24:53.0
3 Mateo Alvarado-Venegas 25:06.2
9 Malachi Kurth 25:47.0
14 Kyle Kieper 25:52.0
18 Sean Heetland 25:58.7
(20) Mike Brown 26:01.8
(21) Thomas Nelson 26:03.1

2. Wis.-Green Bay - 66
1 Noah Jahnke 24:23.6
4 Mason Gates 25:14.1
8 Ethan Onesti 25:43.8
25 Cameron Weiland 26:08.2
28 Quinn McDonald 26:11.5
(31) Matthew Schmoll 26:16.6
(35) Carson Maish 26:33.6

3. Wis.-La Crosse - 77
10 Thomas Menefee 25:49.1
15 Declan Gregg 25:53.4
16 Isaac Ewing 25:56.1
17 Aidan Manning 25:56.7
19 Owen Layton 25:59.4
(23) Layne Aurit 26:04.7
(26) Aiden Jakubic 26:08.4

4. Michigan Tech - 87
5 Colman Lenci 25:28.3
11 Brady Ketzenberger 25:51.3
12 Zebedee Swager 25:51.3
29 Callen Carrier 26:11.6
30 Eddie Snider 26:15.6
(33) Sawyer Fowler 26:27.4
(39) Jackson Lilywhite 26:49.2

5. St. Thomas (Minn.) - 102
6 Brock Bjerke 25:36.9
13 Joe McNeil 25:51.5
22 Ben Stricker 26:04.0
27 Isaac Nowack 26:10.3
34 Charlie Power-Theisen 26:27.9
(40) George Edgar 26:51.8
(41) Lucas Esten 26:55.9

Phoenix Open
Team Results



Points Name Time

6. Milwaukee - 152
7 Sam Schreiber 25:40.6
24 Will Whiteis 26:07.5
36 Aidan Sosnowski 26:38.7
42 Alex Anewenter 27:06.1
43 Talon Gamez 27:08.6
(46) Harper Fahey 27:14.9
(47) Nathan Powley 27:17.0

7. St. Norbert - 202
32 Lawrence Huffman 26:20.6
37 Christian Lopez 26:39.8
38 Kyan Lynts 26:44.1
45 Jacob Wellons 27:12.2
50 Michael Chudy 27:37.9
(52) Carson Hammer 28:19.7
(53) William Cascio 28:23.6

8. Ripon - 246
44 Finn Lettau 27:11.4
48 Nathan Johnson 27:19.3
49 Connor McBride 27:24.7
51 Drew Kaufmann 28:15.8
54 Adam Klemm 28:31.3
(55) Michael Corral Rascon 28:42.5
(57) Aidan Ruedinger 29:19.5

9. Illinois Tech - 294
56 Lane Regan 29:10.6
58 Jonathan Garcia-Hernandez 29:24.3
59 Davin Mikulcik 31:21.7
60 Mason Brewer 31:56.9
61 JD Lopez 36:16.6
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